ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       2.7V High Temperature & Humidity Supercapacitors
   ADCR-X02R7S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

Current
(Max)
Peak
Current
(Max)
Leakage
Current
(72hrs)
Stored
Energy
(Max)
Gravimetric
Energy
Density
ADCR-X02R7S DC(V) Farads  mΩ A A µA Wh Wh/kg
ADCR-X02R7SA105 2.7V 1.0 P 300 0.37 1.04 6 0.0010 1.61
ADCR-X02R7SB105 2.7V 1.0 P 240 0.47 1.09 7 0.0010 0.92
ADCR-X02R7SA205 2.7V 2.0 P 180 0.61 1.99 10 0.0020 1.50
ADCR-X02R7SA335 2.7V 3.3 P 180 0.62 2.79 12 0.0033 3.04
ADCR-X02R7SB335 2.7V 3.3 P 150 0.74 2.98 12 0.0033 2.09
ADCR-X02R7SA505 2.7V 5.0 P 135 0.87 4.03 16 0.0051 2.43
ADCR-X02R7SB505 2.7V 5.0 P 113 0.97 4.32 16 0.0051 1.94
ADCR-X02R7SA705 2.7V 7.0 M, Q 90 1.20 5.80 22 0.0071 2.29
ADCR-X02R7SA106 2.7V 10.0 M, Q 83 1.25 7.40 30 0.0101 3.12
ADCR-X02R7SB106 2.7V 10.0 M, Q 68 1.51 8.06 32 0.0101 2.72
ADCR-X02R7SC106 2.7V 10.0 M, Q 68 1.42 8.06 32 0.0101 2.49
ADCR-X02R7SA126 2.7V 12.0 M, Q 60 1.66 9.42 40 0.0122 2.83
ADCR-X02R7SA156 2.7V 15.0 M, Q 53 1.93 11.33 55 0.0152 3.05
ADCR-X02R7SA256 2.7V 25.0 M, Q 38 2.41 17.42 78 0.0253 3.03
ADCR-X02R7SA306 2.7V 30.0 M, Q 30 2.92 21.32 85 0.0304 3.28
ADCR-X02R7SA506⸹ 2.7V 50.0 M, Q 24 3.96 30.68 120 0.0506 3.51
ADCR-X02R7SA107⸹ 2.7V 100.0 M, Q 20 5.30 45.76 250 0.1013 4.59
• High Energy density of over 4.0Wh/Kg
• Extreme ambient operating temperature range as cold
as -40ºC and as hot as +85ºC.
• Operation in High Humidity up to 85%